
Republican House Campaign Committee - amendment to Schedule C 

ImlJi 
10/26/2020IThe Stoneridge Group 

10/23/2020IThe Stoneridge Group 

10/21/2020IThe Stoneridge Group 

10/14/2020!The Stoneridge Group 

9/23/2020IThe Stoneridge Group 

$ 10,000.00 

$ 13,000.00 

$ 21,500.00 

$ 24,000.00 

$ 42,500.00 

$ 111,000.00 

Charlotte Esau 14 11702 South Winchester St Olathe 66061 $10,556 

John Toplikar 15 507 E. Spruce St. Olathe 66061 $10,556 

Jane Dirks 20 6506 W. 125th Terr Overland Park 66209 $9,898 

Carl Turner 28 13001 EI Monte St. Leawood 66209 $9,898 

Terry Frederick 48 14617 Grandview St Overland Park 66221 $9,898 

Laura Williams 30 14525 W 93rd St Lenexa 66215 $9,898 

Rashard Young 16 11936 W. 119th St., Ste. 171 Overland Park 66213 $9,227 

Cathy Gordon 18 4920 Bradshaw St Shawnee 66216 $4,861 

Kristine Sapp 17 P.O Box 14361 Lenexa 66285 $4,857 

Jeff Shull 23 7460 Long Lenexa 66216 $4,857 

Owen Donohoe 39 6265 Arapahoe St. Shawnee 66226 $6,871 

Cyndi Howerton 86 3110 East Sennett St. Wichita 67211 $5,871 

Megan Lynn 49 14430 W 139th Place Olathe 66062 $7J24 

Chuck Smith 3 2112 W. 4th Pittsburg 66762 $6,028 

$ 111,000.00 

RECEIVED 

NOV 10 2020 

KS Governmental EthIcs Commission 



10/27/2020 FirePit PR $ 25,000.00 

10/28/2020 FirePit PR $ 5,726.88 

10/28/2020 FirePit PR $ 2,658.25 

9/17/2020 FirePit PR $ 1,999.56 

TOTAL I I I 1$ 35,384.69 

Avery Anderson 72 8 Circle Dr Newton 67114 $ 4,010.00 

David French 40 950 Holiday Drive Lansing 66043 $ 3,565.00 

Cheryl Helmer 79 1066 E. BOth Ave. N. Mulvane 67110 $ 3,415.00 
Ron Howard 98 2719 ETimberlane St. Wichita 67216 $ 3,370.00 

Tom Kessler 96 4560 S. Washington Wichita 67216 $ 3,285.00 

Pat Proctor 41 624 Kickapoo St Leavenworth 66048 $ 2,455.00 
Ken Collins 2 102 E First Street Mulberry 66756 $ 1,655.00 

Paul Waggoner 104 600 E73rd Hutchinson 67502 $ 1,650.00 

Barbara Wasinger 111 1602 Elm Street Hays 67601 $ 1,695.00 
Susan Estes 87 12224 E Bracken Ct. Wichita 67206 $ 1,000.00 
Clarke Sanders 69 2096 Leland Way Salina 67401 $ 1,225.00 

Nick Hoheisel 97 3130 S. Richmond Wichita 67217 $ 675.00 

Doorhangers for Avery Anderson 

Doorhangers for Cheryl Helmer 

Pushcards for Charlotte Esau 

Pushcards for John Toplikar 

72 

79 

14 

15 

TOTAL 

8 Circle Dr 

1066 E. BOth Ave. N. 

11702 South Winchest 

507 E. Spruce St. 

Newton 

Mulvane 

Olathe 

Olathe 

67114 

67110 

66061 

66061 

$ 1,329.12 

$ 1,329.13 

1068.03 

$ 931.53 

$ 35,384.69 



10/27/20201Game Changer Strategies 

10/22/2020\Game Changer Strategies 

$ 16,300.00 

$ 8,250.00 

$ 24,550.00 

Tom Kessler 

Jane Dirks 

Laura Williams 

Susan Estes 

Laura Williams 

Tom Kessler 

Jane Dirks 

Cathy Gordon 

Owen Donohoe 

Megan Lynn 

John Toplikar 

Charlotte Esau 

Carl Turner 

David French 

Pat Proctor 

Jeff Shull 

Terry Frederick 

Ron Howard 

Avery Anderson 

Rashard Young 

Kristine Sapp 

Laura Williams 

Tom Kessler 

9614560 S. Washington IWichita 

2016506 W. 125th Terr IOverland Park 

30114525 W 93rd St ILenexa 

87112224 E Bracken Ct. IWichita 

30114525 W 93rd St 1Lenexa 

9614560 S. Washington IWichita 

2016506 W. 125th Terr IOverland Park 

1814920 Bradshaw St IShawnee 

3916265 Arapahoe St. IShawnee 

49114430 W 139th Place IOlathe 

151507 E. Spruce St. IOlathe 

14111702 South Winchester StiOlathe 

28113001 EI Monte St. ILeawood 

401950 Holiday Drive ILansing 

411624 Kickapoo St ILeavenworth 

2317460 Long ILenexa 

48114617 Grandview St IOverland Park 

9812719 ETimberlane St. IWichita 

7218 Circle Dr INewton 

16111936 W. 119th St., Ste. lJ10verland Park 

171P.O Box 14361 ILenexa 

30114525 W 93rd St ILenexa 

9614560 S. Washington IWichita 

67216 

66209 

66215 

67206 

66215 

67216 

66209 

66216 

66226 

66062 

66061 

66061 

66209 

66043 

66048 

66216 

66221 

67216 

67114 

66213 

66285 

66215 

67216 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$700 

$1,750 

$1,750 

$1,250 

$500 

$500 

$500 



Jane Dirks 20 6506 W. 125th Terr Overland Park 66209 $500 

Cathy Gordon 18 4920 Bradshaw St Shawnee 66216 $500 

Owen Donohoe 39 6265 Arapahoe St. Shawnee 66226 $500 

Megan Lynn 49 14430 W 139th Place Olathe 66062 $500 

John Toplikar 15 507 E. Spruce St. Olathe 66061 $500 

Charlotte Esau 14 11702 South Winchester S Olathe 66061 $500 

Carl Turner 28 13001 EI Monte St. Leawood 66209 $500 

David French 40 950 Holiday Drive Lansing 66043 $500 

Pat Proctor 41 624 Kickapoo St Leavenworth 66048 $500 

Tim Clothier 56 3404 SW Jardine Terr. Topeka 66611 $500 

Terry Frederick 48 14617 Grandview St Overland Park 66221 $500 

$24,550 



9/17/2020 

9/20/2020 

9/20/2020 

9/23/2020 

9/24/2020 

10/5/2020 

10/13/2020 

10/20/2020 

10/29/2020 

Kansas Republican Party 

Kansas Republican Party 

Kansas Republican Party 

Kansas Republican Party 

Kansas Republican Party 

Kansas Republican Party 

Kansas Republican Party 

Kansas Republican Party 

Kansas Republican Party 

$ 16,697.81 

$ 3,320.93 

$ 14,506.14 

$ 50,000.00 

$ 10,353.69 

$ 50,000.00 

$ 100,000.00 

$ 100,000.00 

$ 35,051.99 

$ 379,930.56 

Charlotte Esau 14 11702 South Winchester Street Olathe 66061 $4,226.46 
Jane Dirks 20 6506 W. 125th Terr Overland Park 66209 $4,380.16 
Rashard Young 16 11936 W. 119th St., Ste. 171 Overland Park 66213 $4,188.72 
Laura Williams 30 14525 W 93rd St Lenexa 66215 $3,902.47 
John Toplikar 15 507 E. Spruce St. Olathe 66061 $3,320.93 
Tom Kessler 96 4560 S. Washington Wichita 67216 $3,461.09 
David French 40 950 Holiday Drive Lansing 66043 $3,482.75 
Avery Anderson 72 8 Circle Dr Newton 67114 $3,914.99 
Ron Howard 98 2719 ETimberlane St. Wichita 67216 $3,647.31 
Kristine Sapp 17 P.O Box 14361 Lenexa 66285 $3,859.95 
John Toplikar 15 507 E. Spruce St. Olathe 66061 $2,951.99 
Charlotte Esau 14 11702 South Winchester Street Olathe 66061 $3,541.75 

Rashard Young 16 11936 W. 119th St., Ste. 171 Overland Park 66213 $3,407.62 
Terry Frederick 48 14617 Grandview St Overland Park 66221 $3,306.84 
John Toplikar 15 507 E. Spruce St. Olathe 66061 $2,951.72 

Cha rlotte Esa u 14 11702 South Winchester Street Olathe 66061 $3,541.75 
Jane Dirks 20 6506 W. 125th Terr Overland Park 66209 $3,886.37 

Rashard Young 16 11936 W. 119th St., Ste. 171 Overland Park 66213 $3,407.62 

Laura Williams 30 14525 W 93rd St Lenexa 66215 $3,357.52 

Cathy Gordon 18 4920 Bradshaw St Shawnee 66216 $3,935.85 



Laura Williams 30 14525 W 93rd St Lenexa 66215 $3,357.52 

Cyndi Howerton 86 3110 East Sennett St. Wichita 67211 $3,139.58 

Jeff Shull 23 7460 Long Lenexa 66216 $3,558.33 

Tim Clothier 56 3404 SW Jardine Terr. Topeka 66611 $3,372.11 

Jane Dirks 20 6506 W. 125th Terr Overland Park 66209 $3,886.20 

Carl Turner 28 13001 EI Monte St. Leawood 66209 $3,325.27 

Terry Frederick 48 14617 Grandview St Overland Park 66221 $3,903.67 

Carl Turner 28 13001 EI Monte St. Leawood 66209 $3,325.27 

Terry Frederick 48 14617 Grandview St Overland Park 66221 $3,306.84 

Kristine Sapp 17 P.O Box 14361 Lenexa 66285 $3,121.22 

Megan Lynn 49 14430 W 139th Place Olathe 66062 $3,472.68 

Jeff Shull 23 7460 Long Lenexa 66216 $3,558.33 

Carl Turner 28 13001 EI Monte St. Leawood 66209 $3,325.27 

Cathy Gordon 18 4920 Bradshaw St Shawnee 66216 $3,491.92 

Chuck Smith 3 2112 W. 4th Pittsburg 66762 $3,617.92 

Jeff Shull 23 7460 Long Lenexa 66216 $3,558.33 

Cyndi Howerton 86 3110 East Sennett St. Wichita 67211 $3,139.58 

Megan Lynn 49 14430 W 139th Place Olathe 66062 $2,991.64 

John Toplikar 15 507 E. Spruce St. Olathe 66061 $3,320.93 

Jeff Shull 23 7460 Long Lenexa 66216 $3,558.33 

Cathy Gordon 18 4920 Bradshaw St Shawnee 66216 $3,491.92 

Rashard Young 16 11936 W. 119th St., Ste. 171 Overland Park 66213 $4,184.12 

Cyndi Howerton 86 3110 East Sennett St. Wichita 67211 $4,380.16 

Laura Williams 30 14525 W 93rd St Lenexa 66215 $3,357.52 

Jane Dirks 20 6506 W. 125th Terr Overland Park 66209 $4,380.16 

Terry Frederick 48 14617 Grandview St Overland Park 66221 $3,903.67 

Cyndi Howerton 86 3110 East Sennett St. Wichita 67211 $3,139.58 

Terry Frederick 48 13001 EI Monte St. Leawood 66209 $3,306.84 

Laura Williams 30 14525 W 93rd St Lenexa 66215 $3,902.47 

Carl Turner 28 13001 EI Monte St. Leawood 66209 $4,132.21 

Jane Dirks 20 6506 W. 125th Terr Overland Park 66209 $3,886.20 

John Toplikar 15 507 E. Spruce St. Olathe 66061 $2,951.72 

Megan Lynn 49 14430 W 139th Place Olathe 66062 $3,472.68 

Jeff Shull 23 7460 Long Lenexa 66216 $3,558.33 

Cathy Gordon 17 P.O Box 14361 Lenexa 66285 $3,935.86 



Laura Williams 30 14525 W 93rd St Lenexa 66215 $3,902.47 

Rashard Young 16 11936 W. 119th St., Ste. 171 Overland Park 66213 $3,490.33 

Cathy Gordon 18 4920 Bradshaw St Shawnee 66216 $3,491.92 

Chuck Smith 3 2112 W. 4th Pittsburg 66762 $2,990.38 

John Toplikar 15 507 E. Spruce St. Olathe 66061 $3,320.93 

Megan Lynn 49 14430 W 139th Place Olathe 66062 $3,472.68 

Tim Clothier 56 3404 SW Jardine Terr. Topeka 66611 $3,019.05 

Jeff Shull 23 7460 Long Lenexa 66216 $3,558.33 

John Toplikar 15 507 E. Spruce St. Olathe 66061 $2,951.72 

Terry Frederick 48 14617 Grandview St Overland Park 66221 $3,903.67 

Charlotte Esa u 14 11702 South Winchester Street Olathe 66061 $4,226.46 

Owen Donohoe 39 6265 Arapahoe St. Shawnee 66226 $3,034.84 

Chuck Smith 3 2112 W. 4th Pittsburg 66762 $2,996.95 

Pat Proctor 41 624 Kickapoo St Leavenworth 66048 $3,015.73 

Jane Dirks 20 6506 W. 125th Terr Overland Park 66209 $4,380.16 

Megan Lynn 49 14430 W 139th Place Olathe 66062 $2,991.64 

Charlotte Esau 14 11702 South Winchester Street Olathe 66061 $3,541.75 

Laura Williams 30 14525 W 93rd St Lenexa 66215 $3,357.52 

David French 40 950 Holiday Drive Lansing 66043 $3,335.90 

Rashard Young 16 11936 W. 119th St., Ste. 171 Overland Park 66213 $3,407.62 

Tim Clothier 56 3404 SW Jardine Terr. Topeka 66611 $3,019.05 

Charlotte Esau 14 11702 South Winchester Street Olathe 66061 $3,541.75 

Owen Donohoe 39 6265 Arapahoe St. Shawnee 66226 $3,034.84 

Jane Dirks 20 6506 W. 125th Terr Overland Park 66209 $3,886.20 

Chuck Smith 3 2112 W. 4th Pittsburg 66762 $2,990.65 

Cyndi Howerton 86 3110 East Sennett St. Wichita 67211 $3,139.58 

Charlotte Esau 14 11702 South Winchester Street Olathe 66061 $4,226.46 

Owen Donohoe 39 6265 Arapahoe St. Shawnee 66226 $3,034.84 

Megan Lynn 49 14430 W 139th Place Olathe 66062 $2,991.64 

Terry Frederick 48 14617 Grandview St Overland Park 66221 $3,306.84 

Carl Turner 28 13001 EI Monte St. Leawood 66209 $3,325.27 

Tim Clothier 56 3404 SW Jardine Terr. Topeka 66611 $3,019.05 

Pat Proctor 41 624 Kickapoo St Leavenworth 66048 $3,015.73 

Cyndi Howerton 86 3110 East Sennett St. Wichita 67211 $3,139.58 

Carl Turner 28 13001 EI Monte St. Leawood 66209 $4,132.21 



Tom Kessler 96 4560 S. Washington Wichita 67216 $2,932.35 

David French 40 950 Holiday Drive Lansing 66043 $3,335.87 

Charlotte Esau 14 11702 South Winchester Street Olathe 66061 $3,541.75 

Chuck Smith 3 2112 W. 4th Pittsburg 66762 $3,617.92 

Cathy Gordon 18 4920 Bradshaw St Shawnee 66216 $2,720.99 

Avery Anderson 72 8 Circle Dr Newton 67114 $3,914.99 

David French 40 950 Holiday Drive Lansing 66043 $3,482.51 

Cheryl Helmer 79 1066 E. BOth Ave. N. Mulvane 67110 $2,526.74 

Ron Howard 98 2719 ETimberlane St. Wichita 67216 $3,661.64 

Tom Kessler 96 4560 S. Washington Wichita 67216 $3,409.65 

Tom Kessler 96 4560 S. Washington Wichita 67216 $3,409.65 

David French 40 950 Holiday Drive Lansing 66043 $3,482.75 

Avery Anderson 72 8 Circle Dr Newton 67114 $3,914.99 

Ron Howard 98 2719 ETimberlane St. Wichita 67216 $3,647.31 

Avery Anderson 72 8 Circle Dr Newton 67114 $3,165.97 

Avery Anderson 72 8 Circle Dr Newton 67114 $3,165.97 

David French 40 950 Holiday Drive Lansing 66043 $2,690.65 

Cheryl Helmer 79 1066 E. BOth Ave. N. Mulvane 67110 $2,526.74 

Ron Howard 98 2719 ETimberlane St. Wichita 67216 $2,821.13 

Pat Proctor 41 624 Kickapoo St Leavenworth 66048 $2,779.01 

$379,930.56 



$ 700.009/20/2020!Tyler Perkins Photography 

$ 700.00 

14
 11702 South Winchester St Olathe 66061
Charlotte Esau $350 

John Toplikar 15
 507 E. Spruce St. Olathe 66061
 $350 

$ 700.00 


